7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:05 pm
7:10 pm
7:20 pm
7:25 pm
7:30 pm
7:35 pm
7:40 pm

8:00 pm
8:10 pm

CCES PTA Meeting Agenda
November 10, 2021 Media Center

Call to Order
Approval of September Meeting Minutes
President’s Report (Dani Gardner)
Administrator’s Report (Mr. Cosentino and Mrs. Hurd)
Treasurer’s Report (Deena Englander)
1st Vice President’s Report (Christy Pine)
2nd Vice President’s Report (Lisa Scata)
Staff Liaison’s Report (Mrs. Billingsley)
Committee Reports
* Restaurant Nights (Alison Hickman)
* Staff Appreciation (Rachael Kelly and Raghavi Patel)
* Reflections (Risa Carlson)

* School of Excellence (Allie McDonald, Sue Campbell,
Lisa Scata)

New Business

Closing



