CCES PTA Meeting Agenda November 10, 2021 Media Center

7:00 pm	Call to Order
7:00 pm	Approval of September Meeting Minutes
7:05 pm	President's Report (Dani Gardner)
7:10 pm	Administrator's Report (Mr. Cosentino and Mrs. Hurd)
7:20 pm	Treasurer's Report (Deena Englander)
7:25 pm	1st Vice President's Report (Christy Pine)
7:30 pm	2 nd Vice President's Report (Lisa Scata)
7:35 pm	Staff Liaison's Report (Mrs. Billingsley)
7:40 pm	Committee Reports
	 Restaurant Nights (Alison Hickman)
	Staff Appreciation (Rachael Kelly and Raghavi Patel)
	Reflections (Risa Carlson)
	 School of Excellence (Allie McDonald, Sue Campbell, Lisa Scata)
8:00 pm	New Business
8:10 pm	Closing